*Amendment Bylaw No. 1294, 2021

Schedule T Parks &

Commercial fee Non-commercial Non-
Recreation - 2021 Profit Fee
Council Chambers
Day rate | $500.00 | $400.00
Community Room
Per hour $45.00 $35.00
Half day (4 hours) $85.00 $60.00
Gull day (8 hours) $150.00 $100.00
Activity Room 1
Per hour $40.00 $25.00
Half day (4 hours) $65.00 $45.00
Full day (8 hours) $120.00 $75.00
Activity Room 2
Per hour $40.00 $25.00
Half day (4 hours) $65.00 $45.00
Full day (8 hours) $120.00 $75.00
Activity Room 1 & 2
Per hour $50.00 $35.00
Half day (4 hours) $95.00 $75.00
Full day (8 hours) $180.00 $135.00
Event/Dance * $250.00 $185.00
*Damage Deposit $150.00 $150.00
Child's Birthday Party (3-4 hrs) $50.00 $50.00
Wedding* $550.00 $500.00
Event* $350.00 $250.00
Kitchen (booked with Activity Rooms) $150.00 $150.00
Funeral $200.00 $200.00
*Damage Deposit $150.00 $150.00
Fitness Studio
Per hour $45.00 $30.00
Half day (4 hours) $75.00 $55.00
Full day (8 hours) $135.00 $80.00




*Amendment Bylaw No. 1294, 2021

Schedule T’ Parks & Recreation - 2021, continued

Main Hall

Per hour $100.00 $60.00
Half day (4 hours) $250.00 $220.00
Full day (8 hours) $425.00 $375.00
Child’s Birthday Party (3-4 hrs) $80.00 $65.00
Wedding Reception ** $1,275.00 $1,275.00
Event* $525.00 $425.00
Funeral $300.00 $300.00
**Damage deposit $500.00 $500.00
*Damage deposit $350.00 $350.00
Per hour $100.00 $60.00
Kitchen

Per hour $75.00 $50.00
Half day (4 hours) $100.00 $80.00
Full day (8 hours) $150.00 $105.00
Seaplane Base Rec Hall - 160 Seaplane Base Rd.

Per hour $35.00 $25.00
Half day (4 hours) $80.00 $75.00
Full day (8 hours) $160.00 $130.00
Child’s Birthday party $50.00 $50.00
Event * (subject to approval) $180.00 $150.00
*Damage deposit $150.00 $150.00
UAC Hall - 1510 Peninsula Rd.

Per hour $50.00 $35.00
Half day (4 hours) $95.00 $75.00
Full day (8 hours) $180.00 $135.00
Child's Birthday party (3 - 4 hrs) $50.00 $50.00
Event * $230.00 $180.00
*Damage Deposit $150.00 $150.00




*Amendment Bylaw No. 1294, 2021

Schedule T’ Parks & Recreation - 2021, continued

Equipment - Other Fees and Charges
Coffee Service (per service up to 20 $35.00 $35.00
people)

e additional 10 people $15.00 $15.00
Table Cloth Rental Charge $10.00 $10.00
Tent (10" x 10) ** $25.00 $25.00
Projector Rental $35.00 $35.00
Microphone (for PA system) $25.00 $25.00
Lapel Mic (for PA system) $35.00 $35.00
BBQ - onsite only ** $100.00 $100.00
Beverage Dispenser $15.00 $15.00
Table * $10.00 $10.00
Chair - portable * $2.00 $2.00
*Damage Deposit - Tables and Chairs (per
Item) $10.00 $10.00
**Damage Deposit - Tent & Barbeque $50.00 $50.00
Fitness Equipment $5.00 $5.00
Cleaning Fee - Event $125.00 $125.00
Cleaning Fee - Activity Room (Per hour) $65.00 $65.00
Staff call out to event or wedding (Per
hour) $98.00 $98.00
Field Fees
Events $500.00 $500.00
Damage Deposit $150.00 $150.00
Tournaments Per day $100.00 $100.00
Damage deposit for activity with a liquor
License $250.00 $250.00
Beach Weddings
Ucluelet Beaches, Parks and Trail locations | $50.00 | $50.00
Advertising
1/6 page advertisement in Supplement | $50.00 | $50.00

*All fees are subject to applicable taxes



